4021060000369250 (PR01410871) [ All that the piece & parcel of land bearing Kh.No.1193/2, 

2. MRS. SANTA DEVI 

All Are Having Address At Kh.No.1193/2, Gram 
Devnagar, Balesar, Jodhpur, Rajasthan - 342023, 

17TH October 
2025 

& 21851 (PR01455423) 

Loan Amount: Rs.1600000/- (Rupees Sixteen Lakhs Only) 
Total Outstanding amount: of Rs. 22,97,797 /- 
(Rupees Twenty Two Lakhs Ninety Seven Thousand 

Gram: Devnagar, Tehsil: Balesar, District: Jodhpur, State: 

Rajasthan - 342023 And bounded By: East: Property Of 

Isharam Ji, West: Road 20Feet Wide, North:

[...]

Having Address At Harijan Basti Ward No.18, 16TH October | Loan Amount: Rs. 17,00,000/- (Rupees Seventeen | 18, Ward No.(New)-27, Gram-Harijan Basti Laxmangrah, 
Lachmangarh Harijan Basti, Lachhmangarh- 2025 Lacs Only Sikar Rajasthan-332311. And bounded By: East: House 

Total Outstanding amount: of Rs. 20,19,957/- 

(Rupees Twenty Lacs Nineteen Thousand Nine 
Hundred Fifty Seven Only) as on 08th October, 2025 

of Jagan S/o Mohan Lal Harijan West: House of Mukesh 
Kumar S/o Rampal North: House of Dhuwarikha Ji South: 
Aam Rasta 18’ Wide 

Sekhawati, Rajasthan-332311. Also Address At 

Patta No.376, Ward No.(Old)-18, Ward No.(New)-